
54"121"

  10"  

  11 1/2"  

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

REL-01 8/1/2007

Encapsulated 1/2" Plywood
1 Layer

62"

4x4 Reinforcement
2x

129"

36"

4"

218-745-5095 ph. --- 218-745-4990 fax

Nordic Fiberglass, Inc.

SCALE:1:30
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00280.00
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PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

.015

NAME DATE

DRAWN

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:   ANGLES  1°
                FRACTIONAL    1/32 
ONE PLACE DECIMAL    .060
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .030

21415 US Hwy 75 NW, Warren, MN  56762
www.nordicfiberglass.com

Customer Name:  N/A
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2x

(Flat Surface)
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